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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)

(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/46500538

2/46500404

3/46500522

4/46500766

5/46500590

6/46500619

7/46500331

8/46500475

9/46500344

10/46500447

11/46500326

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SAEED ZAFAR VEHARI

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL KHAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
FAIZ MEHMOOD

HAMMAD ISLAM VEHARI
ABDUL SALAM

HAMEED AHMAD VEHARI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

TAHIR MAQSOOD BAHAWALPUR
MAQSOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD WAQAS BAHAWALPUR

ABDUL HAMEED

FAROOQ SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
GHULAM QADIR

TANVEER HUSSAIN SAQI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAQI

JAN MUHAMMAD
NAZAR HUSSAIN

INZMAM UL HAQ
HAQ NAWAZ

20-04-2023

CASE NO. 50-RG-2022

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
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