## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)</u>

(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/46500538	MUHAMMAD SAEED ZAFAR ATTA MUHAMMAD	VEHARI
2/46500404	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL KHAN FAIZ MEHMOOD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
3/46500522	HAMMAD ISLAM ABDUL SALAM	VEHARI
4/46500766	HAMEED AHMAD MUHAMMAD AFZAL	VEHARI
5/46500590	TAHIR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED	BAHAWALPUR
6/46500619	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ABDUL HAMEED	BAHAWALPUR
7/46500331	FAROOQ SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
8/46500475	MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN GHULAM QADIR	BAHAWALPUR
9/46500344	TANVEER HUSSAIN SAQI MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAQI	M. GARH
10/46500447	JAN MUHAMMAD NAZAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH
11/46500326	INZMAM UL HAQ HAQ NAWAZ	BAHAWALPUR

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 20-04-2023 CASE NO. 50-RG-2022